
1 KCREORT

2 AQBDERU KOTER H4  48 48

3 JGEILOO DEBARQUE 7G  74 122

4 OLGIROR JE 6N  50 172

5 OFNARY[ RIGOLER O1  46 218

6 AMNAHTI FRAYONs 9F  94 312

7 SHAIRTU MAHONIA 5E  44 356

8 CTERHTI SUA 8M  48 404

9 MCCTETE HIER 10J 31 435

10 CEEFSUM CETTE 11I 30 465

11 BAAULUM FECES L1  40 505

12 LNUTTUE BLAMA 10B 23 528

13 NLTLITU URE 8G  21 549

14 LELITIM UNIT 11C 24 573

15 DZILLSI ITEM 12D 27 600

16 LZELEET SIDI H12 25 625

17 NELOESX DETELEZ 14H 38 663

18 LOOSENU EX M3  41 704

19 LLPWINS SENOUFO 1G  30 734

20 VLDANNS PILAW F2  42 776

21 DVLGOSS ANNIV 3C  24 800

22 GPDSAU[ VOLS 13A 18 818

23 DGU PAVaS A11 30 848

GAUR K4  18 866
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